
 28  2016
1/6

09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

146426 Axe 4,50

421232 Ricky Ticky 3,00

252755 Smither Jones 8,50

885568 Restart 23,00

718476 Baron K 10,00

623335 Pup Idol 7,00

376164 Just Do It 5,50

643141 Chrome 3,55

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

463571 Death Metal 9,00

881183 Sunny Dawn 17,00

347414 Tinned Meat 3,55

154113 Maistros 2,60

316325 Great Grandad 5,00

444618 Molly Molly 11,00

278655 Honourable Horis 7,50

236558 Leave You Behind 6,50

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

564422 No Answer 8,00

541452 Rolling The Dice 12,00

651634 Thunderfist 5,50

745626 Manic Miner 10,00

763888 Diamond Denno 26,00

376174 Tzitzi 6,50

231342 Latarnik 2,50

215333 Balder 3,25

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

313238 Material Girl 9,00

612535 Shrapnel 6,00

868446 The Scorpion 11,00

877116 Handle Bars 29,00

521241 Rolling Stone 3,20

173561 Vasso Sweet 7,50

246484 Fernado 13,00

142412 Kaku Ma 2,20

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

633861 Bell Boy 5,50

614677 Gipsy King 8,50

673773 Godfriend 7,00

255545 Admiral 2,85

852778 Roma Soul 26,00

144312 Aegean Glory 3,75

352744 Swifty 4,50

367217 Blood Warrior 10,00

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

435235 Chilly Minor 6,50

524215 Iron Lion 4,50

848538 The Lady 17,00

564362 Chief 5,50

471758 Colombus 10,00

333232 Genius Ulisses 4,50

154843 Black Light 8,00

343154 Space Arrow 3,00

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

447215 Commander 15,00

236141 Paulie Walnuts 2,00

114523 Gunshot 7,00

153322 Single Guy 8,50

112136 Space Geisha 2,85

887883 Metal Foot 17,00

755425 Momentus 13,00

678841 First To Go 10,00

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

527314 Lupus 3,00

216233 The Wizard 4,30

111532 Ice Cream 6,50

636683 Carpenters Arms 5,00

888888 Buddy Dolly 23,00

427625 Ringmaster 5,00

575785 Aktor Kazik 9,00

682367 Pani Monika 7,50

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

837878 Bambi 9,00

827344 Zen Master 7,50

421725 Nowt Taken Out 5,00

143127 Eclipse 4,00

512457 Fast Jog 4,50

656221 Sinbad 6,00

868886 Snap 26,00

518112 Pozak 3,50

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

315734 Fast Angel 5,00

414324 Calico 8,50

584578 Detonator 11,00

725613 Chilli Powder 3,50

288861 Ghost Girl 34,00

164833 Lucky Luck 7,00

322331 Nice Up The Area 2,85

274851 Captains Table 6,00

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

187686 Angelo 6,00

361641 Rosemary Bud 5,00

788287 Mentalita 9,00

268314 Warp Dragon 4,30

256636 Renaissance 7,50

888728 Jason Sandal 34,00

152423 Callisto 3,75

115357 Jolly Dolly 3,75

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

135554 Hello Matie 8,00

131666 Noisemaker 3,25

433422 Nikita Bay 2,50

135576 Fortunato 6,50

753852 Olivia Ramey 10,00

838768 Golden Rain 26,00

552343 Onefourseven 12,00

143444 Rix 5,50

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

472788 Mardi Justin 19,00

463453 KungFu Story 8,00

537282 Rock And Roll 5,50

388886 Romulus 10,00

515265 Heavy Metal 4,30

237558 Genesis 4,50

747251 Captain Lucas 6,50

123114 Much Bunch 3,00

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

213715 Portal 3,25

614624 Out Of Bounds 7,00

111353 The Adept 3,20

665417 Spud 6,00

885687 Equaliser 19,00

864665 Blinchik 11,00

727416 Tea Leaf 5,00

456883 Vortex 8,50

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

247463 Top Dog 10,00

872878 Dobranocka 23,00

556236 Moscow Night 3,20

476111 Underhand 5,50

814163 Viper 2,55

262447 ShadowMaster 8,00

775876 Call Of Duty 12,00

314163 Winter Wonderland 6,50

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

253282 Van Gone 2,05

343343 Going Under 8,00

734861 Intuition 12,00

851671 Just Because 4,30

366782 Flashback 10,00

713174 Desert Dawn 5,50

734743 Heartbreak Hotel 6,50

748888 Var Misin 15,00

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

166546 Charlie Brown 3,40

532437 Sunny Day 5,50

728568 Matai Vita 29,00

245281 Benvenuto 8,50

371745 Bellway Boy 10,00

225411 Tap Sum Bong 3,20

673764 Take Biscuits 7,00

338656 Them Apples 4,50

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

787726 Hot Stuff 7,00

132743 Dusty Bins 5,00

565258 Blueberry Pie 6,00

476855 Leon Prof 9,00

534317 Power Girl 2,75

473847 Impostor 11,00

587887 Lady Marilyn 21,00

221133 Chaos Hawk 3,75

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

838146 Silver Dollar 6,50

831653 Brave Drakko 8,00

283745 Whirlwind Runner 10,00

375641 Hell For Leather 5,50

234831 Clearwater 4,30

752627 Trident 4,50

478858 Fazla Olmak 26,00

221638 Bigred Nose 3,00

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

873816 Sukiyaki 9,00

233521 Wogans Run 1,80

447771 Buzzbobs 7,50

264661 Halleys Comet 6,00

748837 Sargos 41,00

431373 Alex Great 3,55

136665 Father Ted 13,00

657364 Cronos 11,00
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

622246 Ali Baba 7,00

757588 Just Jock 23,00

346274 Black Paws 3,75

835248 Surf Party 11,00

411131 Aglaia 2,75

577512 Scarlet Ribbon 8,50

668541 Reflex 6,00

226522 Pork Chop 5,00

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

631252 Wild Child 3,00

312288 Nimruz Ghor 10,00

136624 Grease Lightning 4,00

726462 ArchAngel 5,50

667736 Ruckus 8,00

483888 Airspeed 34,00

125372 Fran Sisco 6,50

721167 Amigo 4,50

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

655617 Shaman 11,00

441428 Bootham Lad 4,00

471478 Glance A Lot 7,00

125534 Trying My Hardest 2,55

328174 Gorgeous 8,50

172122 Bobs Your Uncle 6,00

872268 Cat Lord 5,00

881847 Martrix 34,00

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

115115 Think Positive 2,75

312213 Passitaround 3,40

671157 Belle 7,00

451757 Well Done 11,00

786335 Glitter 9,00

526431 Mo Bro 5,00

665584 Peppermint Patty 41,00

558658 Crown Jewel 6,00

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

322656 Rosetta 2,75

747764 Kibosh 10,00

138525 Frozen Fruit 4,50

886888 Inca Pride 29,00

523117 Heidi Ho 6,50

164117 Cortex 8,00

432614 Silk Spider 4,50

352663 Shockwave 5,50

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

643836 Extra Credit 11,00

154743 Debs Delight 2,75

686888 Monmoransy 17,00

133236 Akritas 2,00

388638 Vardaris 13,00

151322 Whiska 7,50

488134 Infinity 17,00

476546 Warp Mind 9,00

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

252332 Jackie Russell 2,00

112525 Charming Lucy 8,50

146125 Cirque Soleil 7,00

554836 Nefario 10,00

311253 Auntie Ester 2,85

757331 Lionheart 12,00

638568 Lovelace 23,00

638532 Kisubu 15,00

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

414222 Honey Blue 4,00

243367 Pyre 6,50

513657 Dilip 4,30

144526 Icarius 8,00

615761 Sharpshooter 5,00

185472 Shadow Lady 9,00

444112 Nomad Prince 3,75

188458 Replay 17,00

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

565681 Like The Bike 9,00

564876 Zimny Draw 11,00

255144 Semple Fudge 2,75

887184 Cooper Gate 41,00

232472 Cant Keep Up 5,00

244616 Beam Me Up 3,20

647714 Casablanca 6,00

875757 Tail Blaze 7,50

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

538187 Green Finger 6,00

762137 Perseas 5,00

687878 Bluebella 51,00

221421 Herr Krebs 3,50

347343 Bobs Yer Uncle 7,50

457688 The Fool 9,00

114715 Poli Raki 4,00

538475 September Sky 4,30

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

744532 Sharky 5,50

144443 Bilitsa 3,75

878688 Red Lion 17,00

646782 Royal Sparky 10,00

116141 Alys Army 3,25

245383 Pistol Pete 4,50

355686 Caracass 8,50

573648 Look At Me 7,00

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

426624 Sandstorm 5,50

322112 Breaking Dawn 2,75

286547 Kingston Court 8,00

512763 Master Mind 4,30

527627 Citizen Canine 10,00

477826 Revolution 6,50

388881 Pirate Strike 34,00

531724 Shatter 5,00

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

415715 Maskarad 3,20

322316 Warp Stone 6,50

451734 Pit-Stop 2,05

668677 Bangers And Smash 15,00

576241 Thunder Thighs 9,00

565533 Clunk Click 7,50

388565 Saka Zulu 19,00

865771 Microphone Mickey 11,00

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

887758 Night Racer 17,00

174233 Village Girl 6,50

736486 Mick The Mut 8,00

688655 Coming Next 12,00

835841 Oil Be There 4,00

221314 Blade Song 2,20

233213 Dancing Bella 5,50

566317 Marshall 10,00

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

246775 Blakeys Bus 11,00

278431 DarkKnight 6,00

578175 Downsizer 13,00

532261 Candy Crocus 9,00

613535 Shadow Stalker 7,00

868887 X-Calibre 17,00

261826 Racing Puppy 2,85

443366 Viking Master 2,50

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

184137 Piri Piri 7,00

861566 Lady Steele 4,50

227232 State Art 10,00

241211 Firefall 2,75

414244 Velocity Vic 4,50

882878 Flashdog 19,00

131465 Icebreaker 5,50

727777 Buckingham Place 8,50

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

528778 Bohdana 12,00

443532 Mex Tex 6,50

571164 Chester Chilly 10,00

247413 Dromeas 8,00

788877 Bulle 41,00

652235 Kardassi 2,85

131633 Nukewarm 2,50

227152 Mr Peppermint Man 5,50

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

477557 Lagging Behind 8,00

838784 Do Not Sniff 21,00

234774 Monsier Diamont 6,50

726545 Shadowsword 5,50

785285 Red Spectrum 10,00

224311 Sam Na Sam 4,30

715274 Zenith 4,30

613233 Toodaloo 3,00

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

456547 Basalt 9,00

368215 Pretty Green 5,00

634554 Godfather 2,75

611171 Roast Turkey 6,00

388838 Amor 21,00

637751 Fly The Flag 7,00

478712 Ela Pame 11,00

116374 Ciao Bella 3,55

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

217215 Parasite 4,50

145122 Beethoven 2,75

857472 On Zero 10,00

456244 Nata Love 4,30

488781 Bombay Express 21,00

638785 Venus Milo 8,50

462453 Our Kids 5,50

225737 Briquette 7,00
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

273533 Jack In A Box 2,75

725167 Ruggerio 10,00

517518 Felon 8,50

886855 Core Commander 34,00

611146 Gural Solo 4,00

722274 Dodger 4,50

746315 Lord James 5,50

156625 Torque 7,00

12:43
32-15

Split Falls 480µ.

585677 Big Fella 5,50

668637 Glorious Grannie 13,00

631631 Tora-Tora-Tora 7,00

422464 Aramis 2,20

388775 Incandesca 10,00

884528 Gold System 17,00

571471 Stop It And Tidy Up 8,50

323136 Cereal Box 3,75

13:11
10-01

Perry Barr (D4)275µ.

126665 Drumsna Lass 16.81

441423 Pizs Or Beanz 16.55

663565 Sheas Boy Stefan 16.58

616425 Monavaha Hawk 16.82

266526 Cracking Pearl 16.96

652243 Apple Warship 16.90

13:42
10-03

Perry Barr (A3)480µ.

345551 Franco Olly 29.19

313551 Stakers Boss 29.02

564616 Bright Sammy 28.93

311264 Blundel Oxo 28.87

141232 Inislosky Spud 29.12

614531 Leamaneigh Fawn 29.05

14:12
10-05

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

425333 Tabby Girl 29.42

614144 Overdale Sage 29.61

464624 Marshbrook Ace 29.57

364534 Drumurrer Rumble 29.42

636525 Barracuda Jill 29.44

411255 Robeen Sailor 29.33

12:28
32-14

Split Falls 480µ.

482766 Z-Boy 11,00

621341 Prima Donna 2,75

784888 Badgers Set 26,00

518235 Ambassador 5,00

218357 Foxtrot Step 9,00

522531 Big Bang 3,20

854763 Ruby 7,50

444775 Paladin 6,50

12:48
30-16

Parkway 480µ.

335611 Lendal Lottie 4,30

251562 Prism 3,00

767378 Cool Kevin 5,50

546757 Singh 4,30

317311 Korkma 6,50

688388 Cacophony 41,00

747644 Santa Lucia 8,00

835878 Peggy Jean 10,00

13:19
08-02

Nottingham (A7)500µ.

655425 Fabulous Lara 31.75

653126 Salacres Prince 31.76

156353 Clounanna Diva 31.92

322431 Pennys Gamble 31.74

443665 Slaneyside Noddy 31.98

5334 Fairy Steps 32.11

13:48
08-04

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

136224 Precious Fern 30.70

343131 Getgoin Jill 30.82

333216 Pennys Eclipse 30.69

215156 Bogtown Fay 30.71

311245 Capla Temptress 30.84

434613 Fabulous Diaz 30.62

14:18
08-06

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

135 Droopys Tiger 30.88

451143 Hinbos Lad 30.76

315564 Tynwald Movie 30.66

435413 Salacres Peter 30.70

316361 Capla Fire 30.88

152363 Sober Jack 31.24

12:33
30-15

Parkway 480µ.

748332 Bold Naomi 5,00

352474 Epe Shaki 9,00

331631 Duster Buster 2,75

678747 Trexalas 11,00

143214 Eye The Prize 3,40

246226 Do-re-mi 7,50

163623 Klondyke Kate 6,00

888682 Cosmo 29,00

12:53
31-16

Mount View 480µ.

674881 Bully Boy 9,00

767874 Shadowscan 12,00

163214 Annivas 2,05

356374 Banelord 5,00

778686 Mutts Nuts 41,00

145742 Star Stripe 4,50

544364 Run For Fun 8,00

121545 Erotokritos 6,50

13:28
10-02

Perry Barr (A4)480µ.

461614 Caltra Sandy 29.37

341262 Highfire Falcon 29.21

513441 Nomadic Fairy 29.19

324213 Godsend Gold 29.29

141524 Ruby Rebel 29.23

266344 Great Bolt 29.13

13:57
10-04

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

61111 Marshbrook Max 29.32

564515 Ballyvic Blaze 29.38

614635 Bilkos Victory 29.34

534335 Mohito On Time 29.24

525421 Beautys Hi 29.15

434534 Clondoty Jasmin 29.41

14:27
10-06

Perry Barr (A2)480µ.

321144 Shendus Star 28.86

511342 Soft Light 28.91

554415 Autumn James 28.76

231352 Bit View Aussie 28.93

612256 Jetson 28.75

521136 Blue Fella 28.92

12:38
31-15

Mount View 480µ.

342553 Sooty 5,00

333362 Cantankerous Mate 2,60

863846 Remote Patrol 17,00

455653 Say It Again 11,00

646768 Shlagbaum 8,50

352475 Watch Me Go 4,30

156357 Sock It 6,00

544616 Top And Tailor 7,00

13:03
08-01

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

663414 Trapper Amanda 30.97

323141 Avas Dream 31.01

133424 Slaneyside Ruler 31.01

522522 Salacres Costa 30.72

235355 Fabulous Rose 31.00

135626 Romeo Hit Man 31.02

13:34
08-03

Nottingham (D2)305µ.

663223 Burnt Rubber 18.54

132446 Trapper Paddy 18.79

643666 Fabulous Maya 18.56

535646 Bouncing Kate 18.58

233211 Furnisher Factor 18.57

331645 Wince 18.51

14:04
08-05

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

421616 Creevy Star 31.04

114323 Sunset Olympian 31.08

116112 Roxies Cool 31.02

311515 Kincora Castle 31.02

333435 Out The Wings 30.94

541325 Coyi 30.80

14:32
08-07

Nottingham (A6)500µ.

332352 Haggswood Beau 31.20

454343 Tynwald Laura 31.38

515331 Calla Clipper 31.26

412315 Dooneen Panther 31.40

613222 Disco Benny 31.31

525646 Salacres Aneto 31.62



 28  2016
4/6

14:42
10-07

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

151646 Moyaliff Star 29.49

166125 Ferndale Ella 29.50

6225 Fearsome Photon 29.49

311235 Ooaar Isthat You 29.47

162366 Sapphire Smith 29.61

522416 Coppice Alice 29.42

15:12
10-09

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

212354 Tweet Girl 29.27

224342 Rabbits Rover 29.35

214262 Mums Jeweller 29.27

132512 Ooaar Yawant Sum 29.29

465463 Kileline Magpie 29.33

142422 Dark Diva 29.25

15:44
10-11

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

534646 Snap Election 29.66

563163 Colmyard Kitty 29.88

362612 Justawin Jess 30.13

33311 Marshbrook Ivy 30.14

265511 Barntick Town 29.87

151625 Slip The Ruse 29.66

16:18
16-01

Sunderland (A6)450µ.

225425 Soon For You 28.40

442336 Capoola Bunny 28.52

452252 Caulry Linda 28.63

543366 Killanin Socks 28.48

312334 Travies Nut 28.47

533265 Mill Perrier 28.35

16:57
16-03

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

331431 Shaneboy Aoife 28.13

663425 Ellies Gamble 28.08

143324 Russmur Prince 27.81

231 Beechill Emma 28.23

211552 Bing Franklin 28.25

162133 Unique Mind 28.07

14:47
08-08

Nottingham (A5)500µ.

224211 Liosgarbh Colleg 31.09

533442 Pelisse 31.12

115523 Eastwing Kingo 31.22

464463 Dark Brindle 31.43

346665 Slaneyside Fran 31.01

221556 Haggswood Daisey 31.23

15:19
08-10

Nottingham (A5)500µ.

646421 Kileline Cruden 31.33

216135 Old Fort Melody 31.19

523246 Townside Sonny 31.18

564542 Old Fort Teetee 31.01

323464 Salacres Diablo 31.16

532234 Ushers Lizzie 31.12

15:51
08-12

Nottingham (A5)500µ.

466142 Peggys Joker 31.25

214341 Capla Crusader 31.13

155166 Haggswood Todd 31.48

431635 Creevy Honey 31.43

264463 Salacres Kyle 31.10

514565 Romeo Royale 31.14

16:27
02-02

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

635343 Calm Down Da 24.32

42 Clonkil Bibi 24.39

545633 Bluestar Devil 24.43

641566 Tromora Sally 24.28

532446 Ethans Choice 24.47

622266 Wilbrook Record 24.39

17:07
02-04

Crayford (S7) 540µ.

431626 Minnies Serene 34.80

652213 Eldarco 34.99

522563 Peppermint Twist 34.64

164332 Cavies Keeper 35.09

523645 Uncle Eoins Star 34.44

542121 Tasmanian Devil 34.80

14:58
10-08

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

421223 Play The Queen 29.28

122346 Ooaar Hes Ok 29.24

222142 Ferndale Gaga 29.07

641425 Fearsome Pharoah 29.06

453224 Sorcery 29.13

543333 Carrots 29.22

15:27
10-10

Perry Barr (A9)480µ.

336344 Beat Zar Bookies 29.88

526422 Laurens Lucca 29.82

245164 Leathems Leigh 29.93

532636 Knockavilla 29.91

656254 Oakfield Dusty 29.80

615 Marshbrook Floyd 30.30

15:58
10-12

Perry Barr (A9)480µ.

653531 Hi There Richie 30.00

41 Marshbrook Major 30.44

421443 Aero Recruit 30.24

443453 Seathwaite Kado 30.33

254222 Marshbrook Holly 30.14

446322 Rachaels Ruby 30.31

16:37
16-02

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

544665 Lisneal Emily 27.93

544434 Crossfield Noel 27.78

654215 Doon Kate 27.93

516463 Daring Thunder 27.78

531326 East Timor 27.83

253344 Leeview Mandy 27.79

17:17
16-04

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

444255 Utopia Veyron 28.05

654453 Crossfield King 28.22

665646 Martys Pick 28.09

416664 Geneva Lily 28.14

345411 Utopia Rage 28.16

413322 Autumn Actor 28.36

15:04
08-09

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

516261 Rogers Rover 31.08

341422 Glenvale Larry 31.04

531211 Creevy Captain 31.21

634242 Salacres Freddy 30.88

125566 Haggswood Impact 31.03

415332 Fabulous Society 31.13

15:33
08-11

Nottingham (A6)500µ.

454562 Capla Sparky 31.57

565526 Monroe Diva 31.60

665533 Slaneyside Trail 31.74

336635 Confey Patch 31.49

245612 Haggswood Alfie 31.63

464541 Swift Obama 31.59

16:08
02-01

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

514431 Call Sophia 23.95

355231 Clares Jayfkay 23.86

512336 Glenside Sky 23.84

221322 Darcys Boy 23.87

614324 Thousand Oaks 23.87

465153 Suirview Zippy 23.74

16:47
02-03

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

322643 Mullrook Wegirl 23.90

441264 Trapstyle Solar 23.93

535554 Good Fifi 23.93

424111 Balistic Josie 23.85

221213 Piltown Lad 23.88

315134 Ziggys Yahoo 23.75

17:28
02-05

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

154212 Swithins Impact 23.78

43243 Southfield Jet 23.69

115555 Chubbys Gooch 23.68

265162 View The Fire 23.72

231365 Savana Davy 23.75

254345 Killieford Thorn 23.83
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17:38
16-05

Sunderland (A6)450µ.

543663 Ajaxx Princess 28.33

665525 Archaton Spark 28.32

236426 Lilibulero 28.74

563351 Macys Madam 28.56

545434 Altesse Attitude 28.43

123564 Homestead Sally 28.40

18:18
16-07

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

555344 Bit View Style 27.80

616414 Liscarton Turbo 27.99

151554 Roeview Falcon 27.99

411642 Macys Majestic 27.85

146363 Cormac The Flyer 27.96

323123 Witton Ronaldo 27.98

18:57
16-09

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

155212 Bonnan Beag 27.86

633155 Trading Leather 27.65

433163 Dance Dolly 27.59

44412 Allowdale Eimear 27.86

411322 Lisneal Grace 27.84

232531 Ballyshannon One 27.85

19:33
16-11

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

265324 Best Dancer 28.05

656316 Gitana 28.27

626331 Barnagrane Oak 28.28

514435 Sanantone Suzie 28.25

312153 Cashen Tundra 28.06

221155 Aislings Mo 28.14

20:04
16-13

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

356463 Data Suzie 28.26

523514 Rathduff Sally 28.30

656435 Kaydas Babe 28.08

235243 Runaway Blitz 28.19

331635 Rommel 28.25

615253 Bit View Froebel 28.23

17:48
02-06

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

34324 Knockalton Agent 24.20

451643 Emmerdale Belle 23.99

221343 Comanche Creek 24.14

565322 Seven Kingdoms 24.08

425332 Swift Calista 24.08

335221 Mikey Junior 24.13

18:27
02-08

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

451646 Bartlemy Ace 23.70

125224 Fridays Rachael 23.86

551115 Westover Charlie 23.77

534522 Berrycool 23.62

211316 Moaning Nicky 23.89

346143 Harmless Man 23.83

19:07
02-10

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

355462 Hollyhillcronody 23.95

345333 Rock Of Minane 24.01

244612 Skiproe Junior 24.28

426362 Belindas Kitty 23.89

441 Snowdon Ruth 23.97

643151 Dog From Uncle 24.04

19:38
02-12

Crayford (A3) 380µ.

453141 Tintreach Willy 23.75

646311 Direwolf 23.70

411612 Boots Of Pride 23.67

436232 Glenrock Dazl 23.80

631431 Lucozade Danni 23.83

333213 Toosey Flash 23.71

20:11
02-14

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

554534 Rising Bullet 24.25

662613 Cappananty Black 24.24

144665 Instant Impact 24.10

263535 Its A Wonder 24.10

142565 Glenbower Pixie 24.13

233626 Sugarhill Snail 23.82

17:58
16-06

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

652244 Divenire 27.84

323635 Luminous Ruby 27.78

251211 Threejays Katie 28.06

321312 Rustic Mcgee 28.04

644521 Crafty Borgo 28.06

633244 Lassie In Motion 27.88

18:37
16-08

Sunderland (HC)261µ.

3222 Killie Rogue 16.55

232261 Slaneyside Cilla 16.56

464311 Glenburn Jimmy 16.28

161462 Assarula Rover 16.44

363143 Casino Bound 16.21

141153 Slick Seawolf 15.94

19:17
16-10

Sunderland (HC)640µ.

655353 Zulu Lady 41.92

323623 Aintgotachance 41.71

124461 Havana Blonde 41.09

624442 Murlough Gem 40.80

252343 Piercestown Jan 40.32

165162 Doitfor Graham 40.62

19:47
16-12

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

656431 Slaneyside Libby 27.86

546525 Crossfield Alec 27.66

413251 Strath Sandy 27.80

162 Only Deal 27.86

565111 Caulry Alice 27.82

113126 Linton Lillady 27.85

20:18
16-14

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

655524 Farloe Cobra 27.78

223321 Skyview Forest 28.04

351 Colmyard Dream 27.95

122326 Linn Dubh Kitty 27.98

116445 Lisnakill Paudie 27.90

614554 Poormans Gamble 27.94

18:08
02-07

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

545356 Tenacious Ben 23.97

63664 Kellsboro Nell 24.07

556455 Townsend Rebel 23.90

336615 Ickle Frank 23.98

445 Hitman Harry 24.13

516363 Express Fortune 24.23

18:47
02-09

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

665424 Teds Prince 24.15

222664 Tadfaster 23.83

611666 Dippy Slippy 23.73

355315 Beanos Molly 23.94

423213 Mullrook Lornie 24.00

311326 Dans Aunt 23.98

19:22
02-11

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

433433 Smell The Money 24.00

233632 Cairns Natalie 23.91

325533 Toehead View 23.68

633421 Trapstyle Comet 23.70

124152 Some Rock 23.81

233232 Newlawn Colin 23.78

19:56
02-13

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

115556 Malbay Roxy 24.01

511612 Champagne Amy 23.95

163625 Blath Beag 23.92

144145 Bowline Fantasy 24.08

154223 Wolseleys Jazz 24.02

411353 Farran Major 24.05

20:28
07-01

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

165565 Patsarma 29.92

642364 Hans Solo 30.07

642655 Havanas Arrived 30.08

244416 Farrahs Fancy 30.07

456542 Bright Tanya 29.98

666645 Romeo Raise Hell 30.01
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20:38
13-01

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

165543 Saltys Sidekick 29.42

2232 Athena Express 29.60

332122 Runaway Jackboy 29.74

644532 Lightfoot Jade 29.60

23146 Geelo Dottie 29.64

533144 Hairy Maclary 29.59

21:11
13-03

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

324415 Farkland Twirl 29.94

164366 Delivery Boy 29.52

431631 Ay Up Kate 29.82

413453 Cashen Lexie 29.92

424154 Ballygerald King 29.92

122361 Brosna Buddy 29.69

21:42
13-05

Sheffield (OR) 280µ.

445356 Move Over Shane 16.11

411124 Haydeezhero

412141 Dianes Court

416225 Lowgate Mason 16.19

132143 Rappers Station 16.04

333154 Geelo Jaguar 15.88

22:13
13-07

Sheffield (OR) 500µ.

135164 Swift Jinx 28.87

442411 Freedom Boundary

331152 Boozed Annie 29.13

11232 Ballymac Deirdre 29.09

422324 My Little Dream 29.24

331135 Coney Cashen 29.02

22:43
13-09

Sheffield (OR) 480µ.

662 Calculated Risk 28.32

611431 Bruis Genius 28.94

321132 Steely Charm 28.40

344433 Lowgate Sirius 28.47

645516 Jolly Ringer 28.51

411416 Boozed Official

20:48
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

511142 Mischief Mystery 30.35

463644 Maternal Mush 29.92

562351 Mill Chanel 29.86

141644 Bit Of Company 29.77

543262 A Bit Of Gold 29.29

331453 Black Twenty 29.35

21:22
07-04

Newcastle (P3)480µ.

522615 Go On Jo 29.45

5213 Risky Manny 29.57

1 Lumina Oliv 29.66

133446 Blastoff Herrera 29.50

- Newlawn Renee 29.74

513433 Alnwick Broxi 29.56

21:52
07-06

Newcastle (D3)290µ.

434614 Queenies Tommy 17.48

635424 Nyla Edson 17.48

633526 Dunbar Survivor 17.49

325336 Steel Bolt 17.46

212455 Oor Wandrin Star 17.45

265323 Fabulous Boogie 17.51

22:22
07-08

Newcastle (HC)640µ.

524554 Air Supply 40.71

363632 Portumna Rocks 40.47

533644 Denwill Legend 40.80

561226 Target Bella 40.20

213644 Caltra Lucy 39.83

135315 Mollys Frankie 39.61

22:51
07-10

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

456563 Iona Patch 29.57

133354 Wraysbury Chloe 29.67

412323 Lisnakill Bruno 29.52

116324 Cabin Fever 29.65

343452 Bluehall Raven 29.51

414511 Target Layla 29.69

20:56
13-02

Sheffield (A2) 500µ.

323164 Droopys Beach 29.34

243262 Terminatryx 29.32

624112 Hexadecimal 29.28

435143 Harton Derwent 29.41

623661 Demesne Honey 29.49

413363 Rhoden Sky 29.38

21:26
13-04

Sheffield (OR) 500µ.

244212 Hes All It 29.24

2 Truly A Legend 29.27

641 Librarian

- Final Roberto 29.27

231422 Lowgate Ginny

- Many A Slip 29.62

21:58
13-06

Sheffield (OR) 660µ.

254556 Cabra Miller

525143 Swift Enfield

664113 Droopys Gonza 39.15

221415 Mexican Peso

112422 Worsboro Phantom 39.57

155461 Ballistic Kid

22:28
13-08

Sheffield (OR) 280µ.

521222 Worsboro Spectre 15.95

513415 Popular Paddy 15.94

211224 Rosies Lari 16.12

351242 Jaques Court

612352 Geelo Bolt 15.98

624356 Market Set Up 16.20

22:58
13-10

Sheffield (OR) 500µ.

412211 Flamboyant 29.03

112112 Ballycowen Colm 28.79

524112 Coolavanny Murph 29.03

353424 Lowgate Topaz 29.07

544333 Thirteen Bags 29.07

531541 Coolboy Blitz 29.03

21:06
07-03

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

322461 Wraysbury Reward 29.45

451161 Queenies Ace 29.47

251164 Kevinsfort Bolt 29.36

551641 Scarlet Sansa 29.36

121143 Shellam Tyra 29.44

614665 Bluehall Magpie 29.27

21:37
07-05

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

343366 Vicarage Madison 29.98

625554 Farloe Zuko 29.98

565452 Goodasitgets 29.66

533654 Tullylee 29.69

642136 Sion Winter 29.47

454664 Mollys Ronnie 29.41

22:07
07-07

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

534263 Photoflash 29.75

136435 Nans Ruby 29.79

61 Hanoras Gale 29.95

363155 Highview Mega 29.88

622662 Canny Make It 29.73

244324 Crooks Boom 29.74

22:37
07-09

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

662236 Oor Alan 29.38

426115 Woodys Aurora 29.63

524161 Goldrush Lisa 29.71

143522 Batoutofhell 29.52

354532 Oor Lucky 29.42

635551 Romeo Icardi 29.55


